
LOT 37
AMELIA CONCOURSE SUB PHASE 2
PBK 8/222

GG&E INVESTMENTS LLC
7903 POWHATAN ST
NEW CARROLLTON, MD 20784

30-2N-28-0151-0037-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4067.100

03/29/2023 NW
04/23/2025 MLU

01/16/2019 TW 0.00 85,000 0 0 85,000

STANDARD
4

311,314
12,382
85,000

408,696
0

408,696
0

408,696
408,696

0

384,884

2768/1030 2/17/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DOMINGUEZ FAMILY TRUS

GG&E INVESTMENTS LL

2402/0525 10/20/2020 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DOMINGUEZ GONZALO & E

DOMINGUEZ FAMILY TR

2025
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18007397 CO ISSUED 0 07/20/2018

B1802112 NEW CONSTR 304,065 02/28/2018

HX Base Yr

95131 SNAPDRAGON DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0100 01 2,726 117.1296 117.13 319,296 2018 2018 0 0 0 2.50 97.50

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2431

BAS 1,964 100 2018 1,964 224,292

FGR 440 55 2018 242 27,636

FOP 54 30 2018 16 1,827

FOP 110 30 2018 33 3,768

FUS 467 100 2018 467 53,333

STR 37 10 2018 4 457

3,072 2,726 311,314

BAS=[YR=2018] W17 S8 FOP=[YR=2018] W16 S5  D2 R2  E14 N7$ S7
W14  U2 L2  N5  U3 L3  W5  D3 L3  S36 FGR=[YR=2018] S22 E20
N11 FOP=[YR=2018] E9 N6 W9 S6$ N11 W20$ E20 S5 E9 S14 E15
N63$ PTR=E20 FUS=[YR=2018]  E14 S32 STR=[YR=2018] S4 W7 N7 E3
S3 E4$ W4 N3 W3 S7 W7 N36$ W20$.

BAS
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4.2
5

4.2
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FOP
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5
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7
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 0 0 665.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2018 2018 3 97 3,354

2 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 0 0 0 174.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2018 2018 3 92 5,123

3 0470 VNYL GATE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2018 2018 3 92 276

4 0462 ST/AL FNC 0 0 72 6 432.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2018 2018 3 84 3,629

12,382

1 000100 C RES 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 85,000.00 85,000.00 85,000


